(K5) ANY NOTICE UNDER REGULATION 75
(L1) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN,

PURSUANT TO SECTION 1031 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006,

(DUTY TO GIVE NOTICE OF CLOSURE OF UK ESTABLISHMENT) .
THAT THE COMPANIES LISTED

HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN RESTORED BY COURT ORDER TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.
PURSUANT TO SECTION 1027 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE COMPANIES
LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

(L2) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN,

DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****

(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

ADAM MCCORD LTD

ADAPT ACCOUNTING LTD

AESTHETICALLY BEAUTIFUL BY
DANIELLE COEY LTD

A.FRANK GROUP LIMITED

AGM DYNAMICS RESOURCES LTD

NI716987
NI716981
NI717091

NI717010
NI717168

13/06/2024
13/06/2024
17/06/2024

13/06/2024
18/06/2024

AHROD ZNNGE LTD

ALEX IVANSUT LTD

ALI AKRAM MARKETING LTD
ALL BOUT CHEFS II LTD
ALMI SMART SOLUTIONS LTD
ALPHA FX EUROPE LIMITED

LYNN COOPER
REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

NI717141
NI717188
NI717096
NI717187
NI717221
NI717027

18/06/2024
18/06/2024
17/06/2024
18/06/2024
19/06/2024
14/06/2024



