- (K5) ANY NOTICE UNDER REGULATION 75 (DUTY TO GIVE NOTICE OF CLOSURE OF UK ESTABLISHMENT).
- (L1) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1031 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE COMPANIES LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN RESTORED BY COURT ORDER TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.
- (L2) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1027 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE COMPANIES LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

LYNN COOPER

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****

(A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

\/ \					
ADAM MCCORD LTD	NI716987	13/06/2024	AHROD ZNNGE LTD	NI717141	18/06/2024
ADAPT ACCOUNTING LTD	NI716981	13/06/2024	ALEX IVANSUT LTD	NI717188	18/06/2024
AESTHETICALLY BEAUTIFUL BY	NI717091	17/06/2024	ALI AKRAM MARKETING LTD	NI717096	17/06/2024
DANIELLE COEY LTD			ALL BOUT CHEFS II LTD	NI717187	18/06/2024
A.FRANK GROUP LIMITED	NI717010	13/06/2024	ALMI SMART SOLUTIONS LTD	NI717221	19/06/2024
AGM DYNAMICS RESOURCES LTD	NI717168	18/06/2024	ALPHA FX EUROPE LIMITED	NI717027	14/06/2024